XCLP16CC
Copyright © Cabur srl Sede legale Località isola Grande, 45 – 17041 Altare (SV) – Italia – Tel. 019-589991 – Fax 019-58999233 – E-mail: info@cabur.it
Lamp
testing module common positive, 16 poles
Series CLP
Code XCLP16CC
Type CLP16CC
HS code 8541100000
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA
Number of poles 16
Version common positive (1)
Input rated voltage 12…230 Vac/dc
Input rated current 100 mA (120 V) / 50 mA (230 V)
Operating temperature range -20…+45°C
Overvoltage category / pollution degree II / 2
Protection degree IP 00
Connection terminal 2.5 mm² screw
Dimensions (LxHxD) 92x65x93 mm
Housing material UL94V-0 plastic material
Mounting information vertical on rails, side by side
ACCESSORIES
Mounting rail (IEC60715/TH35-7.5) PR003, PR903, PR005, PR956
Mounting rail (IEC60715/TH35-15)
APPROVALS AND MARKINGS
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO
Lamp testing modules common positive, 16 poles